	Name
	Affiliations
	Address
	Phone
	E-mail

	Eric Wong
	Apple
	Cupertino, CA
	+1-408-9745967
	ericwong@apple.com

	Chris Hartman
	Apple
	Cupertino, CA
	
	chartman@apple.com

	Aon Mujtaba
	Apple
	Cupertino, CA
	
	mujtaba@apple.com

	Joonsuk Kim
	Apple
	Cupertino, CA
	
	joonsuk@apple.com

	Yong Liu
	Apple
	Cupertino, CA
	
	yongliu@apple.com

	SK Yong
	Apple
	Cupertino, CA
	
	skyong@apple.com

	ChingHwa Yu
	MediaTek
	
	
	chinghwa.yu@mediatek.com

	ChaoChun Wang
	MediaTek
	
	
	chaochun.wang@mediatek.com

	James Wang
	MediaTek
	 
	
	james.wang@mediatek.com

	James Yee
	MediaTek
	 
	
	james.yee@mediatek.com


